
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
446 
420 
444 
504 
569 
555 
572 
531 
511 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Kevin Day 
Anthony Hogg 
Leonardo Di Stefano 
Kyle Blockley 
James Hanney (N) 

Class 

DD2 
DD2 
DD2 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 

Best Tm 
56.512 
56.699 
56.891 
57.251 
57.266 
57.491 
58.051 
58.206 
58.720 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
6 

Diff 

0.187 
0.379 
0.739 
0.754 
0.979 
1.539 
1.694 
2.208 

Gap 

0.187 
0.192 
0.360 
0.015 
0.225 
0.560 
0.155 
0.514 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
8 
9 
6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/04/2016 5:59:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Qualifying DD2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:05:06 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

08/04/2016 11:00 AM 
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